2013 Halloween Regatta

Race Schedule

Race 1: Womens Youth Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:00 AM

1 Sarasota Crew (s. sims)

2 Plant High (E. Placeholder9)

3 Lake Brantley (A. Hite)

4 Lyman RA

5 Tampa Preparatory School (N. Damm)

6 Gainesville Rowing (J. Miles)

7 Manatee County Youth Rowing (B. Achenbach)
8 Hillshorough (A. Paz)

9 Stewards Foundation (S. Brumfield)

Race 4: Mens Youth JV 4+ Final @ 08:18 AM

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Entry Count : 9

Race 2: Womens Youth JV 8+ Final @ 08:06 AM

12 Plant High A (E. Placeholder9)

13 Sarasota Crew A

14  Gainesville Rowing (M. Spillane)

15 Manatee County Youth Rowing (E. Gilbert)
16 Plant High B (E. Placeholder9)

46
47

Sarasota Crew A

Plant High (E. Placeholder5)

Gainesville Rowing (M. Ison)

Lake Brantley (B. Boss)

Lyman RA

Tampa Preparatory School (l. smith)
Manatee County Youth Rowing (C. Flournoy)
Stewards Foundation (C. Wind)
SebastianRiverHighSchoolCrew (K. Verderber)
Sarasota Crew B

Sarasota Crew C

Entry Count : 11

Race 5: Mens Youth Novice 8+ Final @ 08:31 AM

50
51
52

17 Sarasota Crew B 53
18 Plant High C (E. Placeholder9) 54
19 Sarasota Crew C 55
20 Plant High D (E. Placeholder9) 56
Entry Count : 9 o7
58

59

Race 3: Mens Youth Varsity 4+ Final @ 08:13 AM

23 Sarasota Crew A

24  Gainesville Rowing (R. Powell)

25 Plant High (E. Placeholder5)

26 Lyman RA

27 Lake Brantley (M. Creamer)

28 Tampa Preparatory School (l. smith)

30 Manatee County Youth Rowing (T. Chastain)
31 Stewards Foundation (G. Gomez)

32 Tampa Catholic (C. Martinez)

33 SebastianRiverHighSchoolCrew (S. Adams)
34 Sarasota Crew B

60
61
62
63

Sarasota Crew A

Plant High A (E. Placeholder9)
Gainesville Rowing A (S. Lindsay)
Manatee County Youth Rowing (A. MATA)
Lyman RA A

Lake Brantley (T. McCormick)
Stewards Foundation (P. Prieto)
Sarasota Crew B

Plant High B (E. Placeholder18)
Gainesville Rowing B (L. Khan)
Lyman RA B (E. Placeholder9)
Sarasota Crew C

Plant High C (E. Placeholder18)
Plant High D (E. Placeholder18)

Entry Count : 14

Race 6: Womens Youth Ltwt 8+ Final @ 09:16 AM

66
67
68
69

Entry Count : 11

70
71

Sarasota Crew A

Plant High A (E. Placeholder9)
Holy Names-FL

Sarasota Crew B

Plant High B (E. Placeholder9)
Plant High C (E. Placeholder9)

Entry Count : 6
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Race 7: Mens Youth Ltwt 4+ Final @ 09:20 AM

74
75
76
77
79
80
81
82
83

Sarasota Crew A

Plant High A (E. Placeholder14)

Lyman RA A (E. Placeholder5)

Lake Brantley (C. Gaudin)
SebastianRiverHighSchoolCrew (K. Verderber)
Cape Coral (L. Baechi)

Sarasota Crew B

Plant High B (E. Placeholder14)

Lyman RA B (E. Placeholder5)

Entry Count : 9

Race 8: Mens Youth 2x Final @ 09:29 AM

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Sarasota Crew A

Tampa Training Center

Tampa Preparatory School (l. smith)
Manatee County Youth Rowing (J. Tsai)
Cape Coral (T. Herrick)

Berkeley Prep A (A. Hill)
Hillsborough (B. Mahoney)

Plant High A (E. Placeholder11)
Sarasota Crew B

Berkeley Prep B (S. Anthony)

Plant High B (E. Placeholder11)
Sarasota Crew C

Berkeley Prep C (N. Diaco)

Plant High C (E. Placeholder1l)
Sarasota Crew D

Plant High D (E. Placeholder11)
Sarasota Crew E

Entry Count : 17

Race 25: Middle School 8+ (2000m) Final @ 09:44 AM

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Sarasota Crew A

Plant High A (E. Placeholder18)
SebastianRiverHighSchoolCrew
Lyman RA A

Sarasota Crew B

Plant High B (E. Placeholder18)
Lyman RA B

Sarasota Crew C

Sarasota Crew D

Sarasota Crew E

Sarasota Crew F

Entry Count : 11

Race 9: Womens Youth 4x Final @ 10:34 AM

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Sarasota Crew A

Holy Names-FL

Gainesville Rowing A (M. Spillane)
Hillsborough (M. Quam)

Plant High A (E. Placeholder4)
Sarasota Crew B

Gainesville Rowing B (R. Ranka)
Plant High B (E. Placeholder4)
Sarasota Crew C

Sarasota Crew D

Entry Count : 10

Race 10: Womens Youth Novice 4+ Final @ 10:49 AM

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Sarasota Crew A

Lake Brantley (H. Stein)

Plant High A (E. Placeholder5)

Holy Names-FL

Manatee County Youth Rowing A (m. munsen)
Tampa Preparatory School (W. Yu)
SebastianRiverHighSchoolCrew (T. O'Neill)
Gainesville Rowing A (D. von Mering Crowley)
Berkeley Prep (K. Dil)

Sarasota Crew B

Plant High B (E. Placeholder5)

Manatee County Youth Rowing B (S. Adamides)
Gainesville Rowing B (E. Miles)

Sarasota Crew C

Sarasota Crew D

Entry Count : 15

Race 11: Womens Youth 1x Final @ 10:59 AM

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Sarasota Crew A

Plant High A (E. Placeholderl)
Berkeley Prep (H. Messer)
Manatee County Youth Rowing (J. Zebracki)
Holy Names-FL (E. Kamm)
Hillsborough (A. Paz)
Stewards Foundation (E. Watts)
Tampa Catholic (S. Muller)
Sarasota Crew B

Plant High B (E. Placeholder2)
Sarasota Crew C

Plant High C (E. Placeholder3)
Sarasota Crew D

Plant High D (E. Placeholder4)
Sarasota Crew E

Plant High E (E. Placeholder9)
Sarasota Crew F

Plant High F (E. Placeholder5)
Sarasota Crew G

Plant High G (E. Placeholder9)
Sarasota Crew H

Plant High H (E. Placeholder8)
Sarasota Crew |

Sarasota Crew J

Sarasota Crew K

Sarasota Crew L

Sarasota Crew M

Sarasota Crew N

Sarasota Crew O

Sarasota Crew P

Berkeley Prep B (E. Placeholderl)
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Entry Count : 31

Race 12: Mens Youth Varsity 8+ Final @ 12:11 PM

180 Sarasota Crew

181 Plant High (E. Placeholderl18)

182 Hillshorough (A. Wang)

183 Lake Brantley (J. Passanisi)

184 Gainesville Rowing (R. Powell)

185 Lyman RA

186 Cape Coral (T. Herrick)

187 Tampa Preparatory School (C. Hendrix)
188 SebastianRiverHighSchoolCrew (S. Adams)
189 Manatee County Youth Rowing (T. Chastain)
190 Stewards Foundation (G. Gomez)

Entry Count : 11

Race 13: Mens Youth JV 8+ Final @ 12:18 PM

193 Sarasota Crew A

194 Plant High A (E. Placeholder18)

195 Gainesville Rowing (B. Amirin)

196 LymanRA

197 SebastianRiverHighSchoolCrew (a. alvarez)
198 Manatee County Youth Rowing (J. Swan)
199 Stewards Foundation (E. Isenbergh)

200 Sarasota Crew B

201 Plant High B (E. Placeholder18)

202 Sarasota Crew C

203 Plant High C (E. Placeholder18)

204 Sarasota Crew D

205 Sarasota Crew E

Entry Count : 13

Race 14: Womens Youth Varsity 4+ Final @ 12:24 PM

208 Sarasota Crew A

209 Tampa Preparatory School (J. Okogbaa)
210 Stewards Foundation (E. Watts)

211 Manatee County Youth Rowing (B. Achenbach)
212 Lake Brantley (R. Salvia)

213 Plant High (E. Placeholder5)

214 Lyman RA

215 Holy Names-FL (A. Kilichowski)

216 Gainesville Rowing (J. Truman)

217 SebastianRiverHighSchoolCrew (S. Todd)
218 Sarasota Crew B

Entry Count : 11

Race 15: Womens Youth JV 4+ Final @ 12:28 PM

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Sarasota Crew A

Plant High (E. Placeholder5)

Holy Names-FL (E. Kamm)

Lake Brantley (M. Harper)

Manatee County Youth Rowing (E. Gilbert)
Gainesville Rowing (J. Miles)

Sarasota Crew B

Sarasota Crew C

Entry Count : 8

Race 16: Womens Youth Novice 8+ Final @ 12:43 PM

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
242
243
244
245

Sarasota Crew A

Plant High A (E. Placeholder8)
Gainesville Rowing (E. Miles)
Lyman RA

Holy Names-FL

Tampa Preparatory School (W. Yu)
Lake Brantley (H. Stein)
Hillsborough (G. Boyce)

Stewards Foundation (K. Porter)
Manatee County Youth Rowing (S. Adamides)
Sarasota Crew B

Plant High B (E. Placeholder9)
Plant High C (E. Placeholder9)
Plant High D (E. Placeholder9)

Entry Count : 14

Race 17: Mens Youth Ltwt 8+ Final @ 01:28 PM

248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

Sarasota Crew A

Plant High A (E. Placeholder18)
Lake Brantley (V. FOGLIA)
Gainesville Rowing (R. Powell)
Lyman RA A (E. Placeholder9)
Stewards Foundation (G. Gomez)
Sarasota Crew B

Plant High B (E. Placeholder18)
Lyman RA B (E. Placeholder9)
Plant High C (E. Placeholder18)

Entry Count : 10
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Race 18: Womens Youth Ltwt 4+ Final @ 01:31 PM

260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

Tampa Preparatory School (E. Williams)
Lake Brantley (R. Hinson)

Plant High A (E. Placeholder5)

Holy Names-FL (A. DE GUZMAN)
SebastianRiverHighSchoolCrew (B. Nelson)
Plant High B (E. Placeholder5)

Sarasota Crew A (E. Goff)

Sarasota Crew B (E. Goff)

Entry Count : 8

Race 19: Womens Youth 2x Final @ 01:44 PM

268
269
270
271
272
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294

Sarasota Crew A

Hillsborough (M. Quam)

Stewards Foundation (C. Schleifer)
Holy Names-FL A (L. Simon)

Unaff. (USA)

Tampa Preparatory School (M. Rey)
Manatee County Youth Rowing
Tampa Training Center A (C. Bisaillon)
SebastianRiverHighSchoolCrew (T. O'Neil)
Plant High A (E. Placeholder2)
Cape Coral (K. Webb)

Sarasota Crew B

Holy Names-FL B (A. Kilichowski)
Berkeley Prep (J. Weber)

Tampa Training Center B

Plant High B (E. Placeholder2)
Sarasota Crew C

Plant High C (E. Placeholder2)
Sarasota Crew D

Plant High D (E. Placeholder2)
Sarasota Crew E

Sarasota Crew F

Sarasota Crew G

Sarasota Crew H

Sarasota Crew |

Sarasota Crew J

Entry Count : 26

Race 20: Mens Youth 4x Final @ 02:35 PM

297
298
299
300
301
302
303

Sarasota Crew A
Gainesville Rowing (B. Amirin)
Plant High A (E. Placeholder4)
Sarasota Crew B
Plant High B (E. Placeholder4)
Sarasota Crew C
Sarasota Crew D

Entry Count : 7

Race 21: Mens Youth Novice 4+ Final @ 02:55 PM

306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

Manatee County Youth Rowing B (M. Thompson)
Tampa Preparatory School (B. Sheils)
Stewards Foundation B (P. Prieto)

Lyman RA A

Sarasota Crew A

Plant High A (E. Placeholder14)

Gainesville Rowing A (S. Lindsay)

Lake Brantley (M. Fanelli)

Tampa Catholic (J. Kalinowski)
SebastianRiverHighSchoolCrew (I. Scannell)
Hillsborough (L. Jeske)

Berkeley Prep (N. Diaco)

Manatee County Youth Rowing A (A. Bachtle)
Stewards Foundation A (j. HENTSCHEL)
Lyman RA B (E. Placeholder5)

Sarasota Crew B

Plant High B (E. Placeholder14)

Gainesville Rowing B (A. Petty)

Sarasota Crew C

Sarasota Crew D

Entry Count : 20

Race 22: Mens Youth 1x Final @ 03:05 PM

328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

Sarasota Crew A

Berkeley Prep A (A. Hill)

Plant High A (E. Placeholder11)

Tampa Preparatory School A (J. Kravitz)
Manatee County Youth Rowing (T. Chastain)
Stewards Foundation (D. Wiegman)
Tampa Training Center (S. O'Brien)
Hillsborough A (A. Montgomery)

Cape Coral (N. Carr)

Sarasota Crew B

Berkeley Prep B (P. Tirella)

Plant High B (E. Placeholder1l)

Tampa Preparatory School B (S. Burdge)
Hillsborough B (G. Andrews)

Sarasota Crew C

Plant High C (E. Placeholder11)

Tampa Preparatory School C (C. Hendrix)
Sarasota Crew D

Plant High D (E. Placeholder10)

Tampa Preparatory School D (J. Kelby)
Sarasota Crew E

Plant High E (E. Placeholder10)

Tampa Preparatory School E (J. Leeds)
Sarasota Crew F

Plant High F (E. Placeholder10)
Sarasota Crew G

Plant High G (E. Placeholder10)
Sarasota Crew H

Plant High H (E. Placeholder10)
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357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368

Sarasota Crew |

Sarasota Crew J
Sarasota Crew K
Sarasota Crew L
Sarasota Crew M
Sarasota Crew N
Sarasota Crew O
Sarasota Crew P
Sarasota Crew Q
Sarasota Crew R
Sarasota Crew S
Sarasota Crew T

Entry Count : 41

Race 23: Mixed Youth 8+ Final @ 04:05 PM

371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387

Plant High A (E. Placeholder9)
Sarasota Crew A

Lake Brantley A

Tampa Catholic (B. Nichols)
Plant High B (E. Placeholder9)
Sarasota Crew B

Lake Brantley B

Plant High C (E. Placeholder9)
Sarasota Crew C

Lake Brantley C

Plant High D (E. Placeholder9)
Plant High E (E. Placeholder9)
Plant High F (E. Placeholder9)
Plant High G (E. Placeholder9)
Plant High H (E. Placeholder9)
Plant High | (E. Placeholder9)
Berkeley Prep (A. Heyck)

Entry Count : 17

Race 24: Mixed Youth 4+ Final @ 04:07 PM

389
390

391 Tampa Training Center (S. O'Brien)

Cape Coral (T. Herrick)
Plant High (E. Placeholderl1l)

Entry Count : 3

There are 342 crews scheduled to race.
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